
SL.NO. NAME OF THE CREDITOR DETAILS OF CLAIM RECEIVED

DATE OF 

RECEIPT

AMOUNT 

CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF 

CLAIM ADMITTED NATURE OF CLAIM

AMOUNT 

COVERED 

BY 

SECURITY 

INTEREST

AMOUNT 

COVERED 

BY 

GUARAN

TEE

WHETHER 

RELATED 

PARTY

% OF 

VOTING 

SHARE IN 

COC

AMOUNT OF 

CONTINGENT 

CLAIM

AMOUNT 

OF ANY 

MUTUAL 

DUES, 

THAT 

MAY BE 

SET OFF

AMOUNT 

OF CLAIM 

NOT 

ADMITTED

AMOUNT OF 

CLAIM UNDER 

VERIFICATION REMARKS

1

AURANGABAD METAL PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 07/07/22 2340577.06 2340577.06

UNSECURED LOAN 

ARISING OUT OF 

DEBT SETTLEMENT NO NO NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL

Member of 

SCC

2 Alka Dalmia 06/07/22 8891237.00 8891237.00 UNSECURED LOAN NO NO YES 0% NONE NA NIL NIL

Member of 

SCC - but 

being a 

related 

party will 

not be 

elected as 

representati

ve of this 

Class of 

Creditors

TOTAL 1,12,31,814.06       1,12,31,814.06     

ANNEXURE -2
LINDSAY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION), DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION - 27th JUNE 2023 

LIST OF CREDITORS (Version 4) dated 11.08.2023

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS

DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED


